PETITION FOR ZONING RE-CLASIFICATION

AND/OR SPECIAL EXCEPTICN e

ed hereto anu made a part hereod,
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County and which is descrived in the description and plat ai
herehy petition (1) that the zoning status of the herein des

to the Zoning Law of Baltimare County, from an_ Re®

bed property be :

tone to an

reasons
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for the fol

zone;
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1. Change in character of the neightorhood RA-X

2, Error in original zoning

See attached descrinticn
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) for a Special Exception, under the said ¢ Las and Zowng Regulations of Baltmore
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SRUACELIIAXY ¢1SVAIOT ApaTiniest.

herein deserited property, for
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13 prescribed by Zomng Regulations
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ORDER R
DATE_ 410

rrze. b
Andrew,

Legal Cwner

Contract parchaser

Blde. - 21204

required by the Zoaing law

out Baltimore County
Commissioner of Bu

hiat §:

¢ hearing be bad before the Zoning
Building in Towson, Baltimore

1., at 2100 o'clock

County, oa th
County, on the. .
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= "Zgnbr.g Comm ssioner of Ball

e
wver
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HENRY HOFFMAY, JR. BT AL ) I THR
Appellants ' CINCUTT CouRT
va, ' TOR
WALTPR A. REITRR, JF. AND ] BALTIMDAR COUNTY
JOEN A. MILLER, COSSTITUZING
A WAJOEETY OF THE COWTY BOARD 1 AR LAM
OF APFRALS OF BALTIMORE COUNTY
' Misc.Dochet 8/458/
Arpelieea 4261
R ERR]
EETITXON OF ARFEAL
{Rule 1100 B3{e))

1. That the P-titioners are all owmers of propurcies
Lccated in the 2ame neighborhood and commnity as the Appellee
and as such @ iC0er appsared, testifisd or both befora tha County
Board of Apjwals of Baltimore County in “he instant case kacwn
as County Board of Appeals Case Py. 67 131 RX, Petition of
Lighthouse Enterpiis-s, Inc.

2. That on or &oat Juiy 1%, 1969 the Appellants duly
filed an appeal from th: advesse decision of a majority opiniom
from

of the Coutty Beard 5 Appsals the

RS6 © an RA zons.

5. That the Appellants ave "partiss in iateaest because
of the lccation of their propartiss in the close pacximity of
the Lighthouss Bnterprises Inc. PLGRArty sought to be reclassi-
fisd to WA and “aggrisved partiss“because of the Board of Appsals

-1-

TO THE ZONING COMMISSIONER OF RALTIMORE COUNTY 7
L or we Lighthouse Enter; | awner. . of the proper'y sitaate in Baithoore gpeyd

Er A
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decisicon adverss to their irtezest as property owaers and taxpayers.
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Petition

Description to Accompany Z:
. and Wife

from R-6 to R-A William And
Folling Road and 0ld Fredari
with Special Exception for one 4
Elevator Apa

Bes

October 18, 1966

story

LURAE )
s

the same on the west side of Rolling Road as

propored to be widened at a point distant 900 feet more or less

measured seurtherly h side of Baltimore National Pike,

said point of beginning being on che s2cond or North €9° 16°' 10*

West 495,72 foot line of the 1 described in a deed dated October §,

! 1958, from Henry C. Eoffman et al to Lighthouse Enterp:

es, Inc. and

£iled akong the Land Pecords of Baltimore Courty in Liber G.L.B, 3428,
folio 296 at a point distant 12 feen more or less from the beginning
of said second line and running thence binding on the remainder of

said second line North 85° 16' 10"

a

t iF4 feet wore or lees, therce
North 70°% 48' 30* West binding for part of the distance on the third
or North 70° 48' 50" West 282,16 oot line in said deed and binding
for part of the distance cn £ifth or North 70° 48' 50" West 600.66
foot line of the land described in a deed duted Octobur 6, 1958, from
Lee W. Wolf et al to Lighthr zo Enterprises, Inc. and filed among the
Land Records of Baltimore County in Liber G.L.B, 3428 folio 299 in all
£62.82 feet thonce binding on the sixth and saventh lines in raid last
mentioned deed and binding for part of the distance on the east side

of Lee Drive, 50 feet wice Sou

4° 13" Nest 531.27 feet, thence leav-
ing the east side of said Lee Drive and binding on the firse, second

@nd third lines in said last mentioned deoed the three following

[ e

4. ThAt the sald majority Order of tho County Board of
/ppeals dated Juns 24, 1969 was i

an aluse of

tive discretion, was illegal, arbitrary, capricious and contrary

%¢ liw for the following reasona:
mmmmumumm1”u

Appeals is 4 with and Y %0 the weight of all

mﬂmndmwm.xﬂ‘\nm,

) memauummmummw
substantial cnd materizl evideuce as d4sciosed by the entire recard.

(e) That said decision and Ozder conatitutes an arvitrary
and capricious ace, and 2 grous abuse o aduinistrative iiscretion
in isw of the eutire record.

() mwu-ueumanﬂmmaum
4o denying the is not
-mmmmhmmmnmm.

) :mmmmymummm

the svidence before thom and misapplied the Law in reaching their
decision.

by any

) Mmmmnmw]u%-uﬁx\-m
m..mmmmwmhm_mum

Justify a rccisssification fica B=G to R=A, with special exceptic:

(g) That there was competent evidence that the proparty
could La developed R-6.

(b} That therse was evidence sufficisnt to prove that
the reclassification will presert a hazard to the health, rafety
and welfare of the community.

(2) For other and further reasons Wiich will be set forth

at the time of the argument on this Appeal.

ion to Accomparny Zonirg Petition
6 to R-A William Andrew and Wife
Rolling Road and Old Frederick Road
Exception for one 4 story

tcver 18, 1966
heet 2

es and courses and distances viz: first South 89° 09' East

170.29 feet, sccond South 4* 13' West 47.30 fe~t and third North

77® 11' 22° East £25.83 feet, thence binding on the sixth through

ie tenth and part of the eleventh lines of the abowe ¢

rentioned decd the six following courses and Jistances vi first

So 3* sg'

15" West 279.55 feet, meccond North 78* 07' East 169,78

foet, third North 3* 1¢' 30" East €8.38 feet, fourth No

East 417.61

feet,

f£ifth North 6° 57' 3uU” East A9,.50 feet

South East 147 feet more or less to tho wess

h

#olling Road as proposed to te widen bindine en t

of said Rolling Road North ¢° 11° 00 feet rore
the place of beginnina,
Contatning 12,33 acres of land rore or Leoss.

d described in a decd dared

Being all of that pareel of

Oztober €, 1858, from

Lee W, Wolf at al

to Lighthouse Ta

Inc. Baluimore Co

G.L.B. 3428 folio 299 and part of ih arcel of land de

deed dated Octcber 6, 1958

£rom

nry C. Hoffman et al to

Znterprises, Inc. and filed among the Lard Records of Baltim

County in Liber G.L.B. 3328, folio 2%€.

5. That the Appslles failsd to meet the busden of proof
of substantial change in the neishborheod.
the Appel
dated Juns 24, 1969 be rwursed, set aside ond imnulled.

o=

McPARLAKD
$22 Fredarick Bd.,Balto.sd.21223
744 0521

Attorneys for Petitioners

I HEREBY CERTIFY that a vopy of the aforegolng Petition
of Appeal was mailed by me this ~ day of July, 1969 o Fred 3.
waldrop, Require and A. Owen Bennagan, Esyuire, Attorney for
m.MW‘w.mﬂllﬂmd
R.Brucs Alderman, Esquire, County Solicitor for 3sltimore County,
Courty Office Bullding, Towson, Maryland,

-
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west side of fa

507 Fast 300 feot pore

land, rore or less,

BALTIMORE COUNTY, MARYLAND

INTER-OFFICE CORRESPONDENCE

0. Mo ko

n for reclessification from R=6 1o K.A. Zone.
ceptions for Elevetor Apartments and Offices and Office Bu ing
e of Relling Road 900 feet South of the Baltimore Nationc! Pike.
 preperty of Lighthouse Enterprises, c.

lsr Districe

HEARING:  Thunday, Jorvery 5, 1967 (2:00P,M.)

The sraff of the Office of Planning and Zoning has reviewed the subject patition
for caclauification 1o R.A. zoning rogether with o Special Exception for offices
It netes shot o similar patition (84-79-R) wan denfes serlier by the Zontag
Commissione: and the Board of Appesls. From o plasaing viewpoins
have net changed sbstentially since decision was raached in the ear
o warront reccnsideration.

conditions
rcea

GiGms
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shopping center, end
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C
RE: PETITION FOR RECLASSIFICATION BEFORE
from an -4 zone to on R-A zone,
ond SPECIAL EXCEPTION fer = COUNTY BOARD OF AMPEALS
Elevator Apartment Iuilding and
Qffices amd Ofice Millding : OF !
W/S Ralling Rasd 960" 5. of
fioltimare Netionsl Pike, E SALTIMORE COUNTY
st Distvict
i Enterprism, Inc., : No. &7-131-kX
Patitionsr
OPINION

This petition comes befers the lsard from a decision «f the Zoning Commis=
signer denying o reclesification of the subject praperty from R<6 1o R-A, with o wecial
axcoption for sleveter spertmant oni office building. The petitianer offered litte
evidence cunceming the spaciel axception, end some will not b further comtidersd.  The
‘wbject proparty cenning 12.3J ocres and is located on the west aide of Relling Reed,
appravmarely 900 feat south of the Baltimers Nationsl Pike (U. $. Route 21}, in the Firt
Elsction Disiict of Boltimore County. The tract is mestly weoded and lmpsowed by an
old dilopidated froms dwelling.

The zaning and iond usts sumsunding the propérty dre genersily & follows:
Abutting the north beundery of the subject property is o B.1. zoned fract namning from this
contip o lina narfserly to U. §. Reute 40, presently imgroved by o lergs suburban shopping
lcanter, ir.ivdlng @ gaseling filling shetion, and movin ) end storage warshouse focilities.
{The ~vstem ord 1outham beundaries sbut lands zoned R-6, om. Jevelsped s single family
[raticces. On the eout side of Rolling Road, ‘mmedictely across irom the subject
propecty, it & largs undiveloped iraet of R<6 Jand, which sbuts the B.R. zoned comer of
U. 5. Route 40 end Polling Rood. This land was rececHy purchased, and is now being

developed, by the Montgomery Ward Company..

it migh' be noted that this 1ome property wos the subject of a sis petirion
{for reclanification fres R~6 10 R-A, which was denied by this Roard on March 5, 1965.
‘mmmu&mwmmum.

Counsel sor the protestonts filed with thy Boord o Preliminory Motion,
moving that any testimony conceming ermor in the original map i not odmisible; the Board
|having decided in he previous cose involving the some property in Morch of 19¢5, thot the
R~6 2oning on the proparty wis not emor. The Bow= ogrees with corneal for the pro=
s, % and ruled thot no testimpry would be heard with regard fo error in the or
sening, and tht the only testimeny that would be heord with regard to change in the

[ meighbarhond would be changes that occurred after the last hearing day of cose #64-79X,
| Thereiore, the Boerd considered in this cose na #vidence and/or orgumens a3 .. eriginal
erver, nor did +ha Beard cons’ der any svidence and/or orgument conceming change in the
| neighborhaod occurring prior 1 the lat hearing dute in tha previous case.

@id mat

ttsrhead. In charnuc-
sone bounlary to

in t%

very irmcdiate

chcngos which oo

Lighthouss Ine. - 167-1318X

)
I The First ssprt wittvom 1o Mestify for the petitionse was the well narwn

| toffic cosultemt, Or. W. W. Ewell.  Impromive to this Board was. O Ewell's Mitioumy
 that Rol ling Rowd hes been pysicelly widened to 45 fest, paved, on a 70 fout rightwei-say
{fram U. 5. Route 40, 1500 feet south beyond the enance te the sbjec . perty. It wes
{also nated et some duslizotion, and comtruction of o medien sirip hes teken plece.  This
émmt,-&uu—ammummmn—uu.m
| curks ond gutters, o the abeve mentionsd 48 fes? poved surface on the 70 foot right-of-way
| with curks, gubters, Walized areo, ond medion sirip.  This physical changs ls teken
{place since the canclunion of the prior cme. This woffic axpert further stated it was
[ s Judgrmant the, a5 o rasult of this widening, any woffic ganersted by the propased
{aparmment would hove o grest tendency fo furn nertherly onto this duatized rosd to U. 5.
|Routs 40 and the Boitimore Beltwoy, rother then southecly foward o primerily residential
wectiwn. The Board agrees with this conchusion .

The naxt expert called by the patitionsr wes Bemerd Witiemain, o noted |
|

| Citv Planning Site Planner end Zoning Conultant, who hes qualified o testify before this
[Boord on momy cccomboms. M. Viliamain went ns: reat el s describe the shopping
Fmimbmhdmmm- He ol testified that sulsequant to

| the iost hearing, the “ontgamery Ward Company hod purchessd the comar on the st Jide

| of Rolling Read, northemst of the sbject property, and thet o building permit was ecquired

| from Beltimors County on Jenuary 2, 1969 for o 250,000 square fook structure end ouls

| sarwice conter, which will be one of the largast commerciol complenms in the sast.  He
further testified that 10 the north of the subject property, towards the 40 West Shopping
Contar, a zoning reclanification was ocquired by the Rolling Peod Rec!ty Compony, Cose
No. 86-259, which changad tha? parcel from R=6 ro B.R. This reclamification i on
the south side of Geipe Raod, ond it contiguens 1o the subject property.  Me. Willamain
alio indicated that woter and sewer are now availoble to the sbject site, and concluded
that this, along with the widaning of Rolling Roed; the chonge of the contiguous lond from
Re6to B.R.; tha devalopinent and building of the Montgomery Word complex; o~d certein
spaciol exceptions which were gronted subsequnt fo the lair hearing, ere significant changes)
in the character of the naighbarhood, and thot the rezoning of the subject property would be
@ good tranditisnal chonge

The next axgart witess colled by the petitione: was Fraderick W. Kiow, o
noted wal estare exper®, realior, 3nd approiser. He cited the various changes that have
occurrad within the ares or immediats neighbarhssd since Jonuary 26, 1945, the loat date
&f rha prior hecring bet.re this Boord. His nitimony besicaily corroborated that of the
prior witnessas, thet the physical of the i i e
significantly chonged tha choracter of the neighborhood, ond that the propoted rezaning

there Is ao ev
faizly o
Eeuillions'  opinfon for the Ssart of #yooals

EBoblizton v, Salisy

the D2ily Record of Taly 13, 157%) ol

Board of Azpanls L3 roverscd by this Court, this  21st

©f nujust, 1970,

itmxch 5, 1855,

Bowcves, this conxt s Iully pa

vhich caa bo

stable [to borzou a i

in the cxse of

2, Scxldaf June 3, 1570, and publiched in

Por the Tesfons horofrdofors rot forth, the decledon of (ho

Soy

rwould net deprecioe the hewms in the immediese ares.

The lmt witnes for the patitionsr was Jomes Petrica, o comulting enginser,
'who testified thar th; entire whiect wect was sevarehie by grovity.  In Ociober, 1965, o
srwir lind in this arso wos sxiendsd Hwsugh 10 the Millers dun Swetion, ond That @ o reult
of suma, in his jusgment, this property ks 0 of the smisst priperties to sewer thet | hove |
s00n in o long fime".

George €. Gavrelie, Diractor of Planning for Bsltimare County, opposed the
patition, end seted that the sbject property was naver formolly planned by his department
@ public sower was rot then available 1o the subject site. It wey alyo his apinion that,
from o planning vitwpoiat, hive Aot chengsd since the decision ws |
irenched in *he sarlier case to warrent recorsidération. Hiretrvras, e admiried under

crom=emominction thet it hac Leen ons year sincs be hod ssen the subject property.  In

resporse 19 @ question from a member of the Beard, Nr. Gavrelis stated that, from o lend
e stondpoine, R-A is on | zons betwaen @ developed shapping comer
and individual low. Further, he steted thet ordinerily this propert; would mest the

eriteria for such o tamsitionsl zone.

The othar protessenms opposing the petition genersily: falt hat it weold cremte |

troffic shroats in the thet it would coratitute @ changs in the
| neighberhood that might lead to Further requests for changs; and thet their proparty might
;hm«mbyh—n—npiun.
i Dovid G. Hymon, o registered engines: ond land ut
| thet In his cpinion the property cov 'd be developed in it present R-6 clauification, and that
in Lis judgment the highust ond bast wa of the property would be #=6.  He further gave
orgument 2 penereily rebutted that of the wimesses for the petitionsr.

ion expert, restified

The Boord's hearing corsisted of two full days of tastimom : from numencus
witnesns, and it is impessible in this epinion °c go into the festimony of soch and every
withens. Howgvar, tha Boord hay reviewsd oll of the testimony ond exhibits, and has
concluded that there hes been subsrantial change in the character of the narighbarhaod 1o
warrent the recl -ation of the subjéct property frem R4 o R=A. The Boord furthar
Finds that the ssming of the tubject property to cpartments covid well yerve the erra @i o
trengitional zone between the existing R- residential properry 1o the south, and the
contiguut eammercial 1o the immedizre north of the svkiect property .

RE: PETITION FOR RECLASSIFICATION - BEFORE
from on R4 100 %0 & RA zone,
ond SECIAL EXCEPTION for
Elevetor Apartment luiis. g and

COUNTY BOARD OF APPEALS

Offican ané Office Muilding, : oF
W/ Rolling Rood 900° §. of

i Boltimore Netional Pike, BALTIMORE CCUNTY
st Dawict

| ighthowe Enterprism, Ing. 3 No. 67-131-RX
Petitioner

_OPINION

Tols mambec of the boord rmpectfully diments from the Opinian of the
majority in this e

Thers it no peint in this Opinion in going into the detoils of the sumonding
Zoning, lond uscs, e o3 this hos brer mors than adequetely coversd in the Majerity
| Quinion of the loard. | e with the mejority of the Boord thet thers hove been
| changin thet have occured in the immedicte seighborhood since Morch cf 1945, ond
;pﬁuﬂd,hwmhﬁhdehhi‘mmhwﬂmmﬂ
i the Baltimors Nationsl Fike and Re'ting ised, snd the mprove=ent 1o Rolling Rood ot the
| subjoct vite that hove ossurmed since Morch of 1965, Howevar, thase changes, ond
others cited in tha Mcijoriry Opinion, ore rot in my opirion miwientic! encugh fo grant the
reqested reclomificotion.

1 foel corstroi wac 1 follow the Boord's Seciaion in the prior cose which
invlved the identicel properry, being cma No. 6475k decided by the Boord on March 5,
1965 ond, thereiore, would den; the pesivion for re-iemificetion end speciel exception.

;-
o
U=
Dove:  Jume 26, 1969
)
| 5] )
|
| -4 -
|
{ Lighthouas Enverprions, lnc. - *67-131
!
1
i CRDER
i
{

For th recsosms 39t Serth in the ofoiegoing Opinion, it is this__24th __ day
}d Juse. 969 by the County Board of Agpeols, ORDFRED ihet the reclamsificetion
| patitioned for, be ond the same is hertby GRANTED, anc

i FURTHER, that the spacial exceptien petitioned for, ba and the soms i
horsky DENIED.

Any appenl from this decision muat be in accordance with Chaprer 1100,
::aﬁl'h 8 of Moryland Rules of Procedure, 1961 editien.
i

COUNTY BOARD OF AMPEALS
OF BALTIMORE COUNTY

T




BEFORE THE

RE: Petition for Reclass
and Special Exception

W /S Rolling Rozd 900" South ZONING COMMISSIONER

of the Ba'timere National Pike .
Ist Distric : ot

Lighthouse Enterprises, Inc..

Petitioner ] BALTIMORE COUNT

NO, 67-131-RX

The Petitioners produced no evidence at the hearing in order

n original

to prove change in the character in the neighborhood or erzor

zoning. preferting to present their caue to the County Board of Appeals.
No evidence was gives pertaining to the consideration for a Special Exception

for offices and office building,

Fur the aforegoing reasoas, 1T IS ORDERED by the Zoning

Commissioner of Baltimore County. this __ day of Jaznary,

the same is hereby DENIED

1967, that the above reclassification by

or area be and the same is hereby

and that the above described propert

continucd as and to rersain an R-¢ son:i and the Special Exception for

same is hereby DENIED,

offices and office building be anu ¢

Zoning Comimissiuner

sombar Lk, 1966

BALTTRORE COUSTY GPYICE (F PLANNTMD AND ZOWTND

A+ Owen Fennegan, Esqoire §/BIECY: hnllladﬂ.llllol from

1MA Distries.
(Item ¥ - Eovember 5. 196,

Dear BL:y

The Lemdng Advisory Commities bas reviewsd the wdject petition and maies
e following ommssmts

PROJECY PLANNTEG DIVISYON:
Whea Tha pTal vas sonsiderv. for ti. Barafoot Proparty at the wastarn end of Lils
preparty, Lov Deive wus cxtended & the ncmeen boundary. Therefors, thare W
b4 & respomaibi)ity of this proarty for les Drive Extanded. A% "he suws time,
dovelepsant of the sbject preperty vas comsidered and it was devermined that
@scess fram Tee Rriwe ‘hrosgh 10 Rolling kead shruld not e permivted ard hat
£COPAN Lo¥.iis siould be by way of Gaipe Beed, e are aware that, becauss of the
bend 1n Geipe Seed, an umussble slivar f property exise betwesn
ool gl ol g Sl
e ticn. The spenial exoeption
muu Lham 180 DRGAINAT €1raek s0nens 1o Rolline Soud beoasse af taeclosieses
of Oaips Road te Ol Praderiek Rocd.

Ml-h-hl

of thls epem arse Jands itoslf %o tae Kind of space tiat ooild be cbtalmed wits &
pemaral tightaning wp of buildings on to the other.

TIO0N
Ang anmy further procassing of the subject patitiom unstl
wesh Limé a3 the Bureau of Enginesring cosments hava osen complisd with,

Tie sbowp comments are not lntended to indicate the appropriateness of the
seming aotice rquestad, but Lo assurvthat all parties are made avare of plans
or problems that miy have & bearing oo this case. Tnhe Director and/ar the
hm‘z Director of the Office of Plamirg and Zoning n.x mobmit reccasmendations
- tenass of the raquasted soning 10 days before the Zen
Commissiomer's hearing. e

September 30, 1970

TO:  ZONING COMMISSIONER

FROM: COUNTY BOARD OF APPEALS

SUBJECT: #67-131-RX  Lighthouse Enterprises, Inc.  (Denied)

d fill for your records.

M.E.8.

coctinusd from page 1t
The following sealers had no oommsnt to offer:

Burcen of Traffio Bginesring
State Hoeds Comsissien

Industrial Development
Vory truly yows,
-
<
" toning Tesnntotla
Fred K. Waldrep, Esquirs

Carlyls Brown, Burvau of Engimssring
Albert V. Quimky, Projact Plamdng Divisice

A.OweN HEuNEGAN

TOWSON. MARTLAKD a:m-

January 12, 1967

i Xl
Jokn G, Rose, Zoning Commissioner INING CRFAKTMENT
County Office Building b

Towsan, Maryland - 21204

67-131-RX
Petition of Lighthouse Enterprises, Inc,
for Reclassification and Special Exception
W/S Rolling Road, 900 fect south of the
Baltimore National Pike - First District

Dear Mr. Rose:

Kindly note an Appeal to the Baltimore County Board of Appeals from
your decision and order of January 5, 1967, denying the above captioned Petition,

Very truly yours,

A, Owen Hermegan
Aatorney for Petitioner
AOH:m{
Fnclesure (Check in the amount of $70,00, for cost of niling appeal)
cei Fred E. Waldrop, Esq.

Masonic Building
Towsen, Maryland - 21204

2
BALTIMORE COUNTY, MARYLAND

INTER-OFFICE CORRESPONDENCE

DYER
£ Plaonivg. b Zoniog.. Date....November. 7, 1266

FROM.. ALBERT V. QUIMBY

suBsECT..12:3 Tract, Rolling Roud at Geipe Avenue
(qun,“uu,: ExrerPRISIS, Ine

When the plat was considered for the Buefau/: Property at the
western end of this property, Lee Drive was extended along the comuion
boundary. Therefore, there will be a r lity of thi:
fur Lee Drive Extended. At the same time, development of the lnh)act

perty was considered and it was determined that access from
Briva through to Rolling Road should not be permitted and that a::eu
to this should be by way of Geipe Noad. We are aware that, because
of the bend in Geipe Road, an unuaabln slive: of property exists
between the road and sukject property. A proper connection through
this parcel will be necessary and should be a requirement under the
special exception. The special exception should then alsc prohibit
direct access to Rolling Road because of the closeness of Geipe Road
to Cld Frederick Road.

As a note on design -

While I find this design to be above the general order of apart-
ment site plans, still I would like to make note of the fact that there
appears ic be a great deal of an open area; i.e., that not covered by
paving or building: ana yet, not much cf this open arca lends itself to
the kind of space that could be obtained with a general tightening up
of buildings one to the other.

v /,
AVQivh ALBFRT V. QUTI r ef ;
Project Planning m&uicn

2wt e,
€ Vieran 7 Pamcans

TREUTH
022,

AnD McFARuNn
B o

CATONBVILLE. MARYLANT 21220

July 15, 1962

Board of Appeals
County Office Building
Towson, Maryland 21204

Tevxmecns
Taacwa

BRI JSE CASE No, 67 131 Rx

Gentlemen:

Zaclosed please find an extra copy of
£ Py of the App
in tho subject matter iar your purposes -

Thank you for your cooperation.

CVMCF:GA

S e

¥, $IEToR fdFimiarD

CC: R. Brvce hlderman, Zsqg.

County soliciter

A. Owen Henregan, Zsq.

Fred E. Waldisp, Bsqu

Ted parres

T " ’

BALTIMORE (OUNTY OFFICE OF PLAKKING AND Z0KTNG

Soumy Qftice Bullding
m H. Chesapeal
)ﬁryhud 2120&

peal

Your patition has been received an acceptnd for filing this

day of

yu vl 1965,

‘hnxu’l:nd.-dm

| Petitioner _ligviemss Brkesprisss; T,

Petitioner's Atterncy de Owim Hesmmges Reviewed by’

<

/' Advisory Comsd

G : iNvoice | / s
BAL’ IE COUNTY, MAR™ AND

N 02947 |
care 1/IZM2

4

IMPORTANT: MAKE CHECKS PAYABLE TD BALTIMORE COUNTY, MARYLAND
MAIL TO DIVISION OF COLLECTION & RECE\PTS, COURT HOUSE, TOWSON, MARYLANE 21204




e e e e T ————

L e e 50 W

b gty INVOICE No. 42933
o st BAi IMORE COUNTY, MA YLAND
OFFICE OF FINANCE oAt Jame My 1967 " L7-13/ Ak Il vy
\ l)'f'_q.’(:lhd:&;-dllui’h L OFFICE Cr
TOWSON, MARYLAND 31204 B Sontng Dept. of ‘ CERTIFICATE OF POSTING P

uid JALTIMORE COUNTIAN

eleveuss lise of mald desd thaticee ¥ NEWS THE HERALD - ABGUS
M any e

taltisore County 1 ZOWING DEPARTMENT OF BALTIMORE COUNTY

apnexed 3dvertisement was

THIS 1S TO CERTIFY, that the
published In THE JEFFERSONIAR. 2 weekly newspaper pristsd
County, Md, mmsecixessd

ANstriet .

|
| nue CATONSVILLE, WD,
i i Baltimare Natioral Plhe. |
and published in Towson, Baltimore e e e o eOom Racomss i Pasted for: f ? LML T
el 5 CARY 5, 1067 ot 3200 P
_sucrmiecwethm betore the. - - = £ Petitioner .. 2L L OLAL PUBLIC HEARTNG: Rooe 108, P
ol !mdmimhwm-. 1570.25 7 ’ P Couty Offcs Balling, 111 W,
the Arst publication | sEpeyl-2x Location of property:. -+/t6. L<tis Chessyeaks  Averue, Towsam, ts, Is
| 1 _ CERTIFY, that the sn-exed adwertitement of ‘
| | . & p :
|
|

" HE BALTIMORE COUNTIAN, a greup oF

Public 08, §
Cowwy um:se Buting, 10: w, *epers published in Baltinis:

County, Mary-
Avenae, Towson, M.
ORDER OF

o . . ssseanEns weeis before
) ROSE, ¢

1 | & = Seseciom, 1§ 0 that s to say
| e, ST BALTBOSECONTY. 1, 44 s of

l o7 U Al G Aot 1101, b A
| 5 | R ———— s

\ e .

\

ANT: MAKE CHECKS PAYABLE TO BALTIMORE COUNTY. MARYLAND
MAIL TO DIVISION OF COLLECTION & RECEIPTS, COURT HOUSE, TOWSON. MARYLAND Z1204

2
[

|
ik

CERTIFICATE OF POSTING
ZONING DEPARTMENT OF BALTIMORE COUNTY

Towsen, Maryland
7 . | fart of the distance on the ird
District. Date of Posting. or North T degrees ¢ R
Vet B216 foot line m said
Posted for L g e / e e
3 o of M'u on m':
North 10 degrees 4F W West
Petitioner: ... BOCE oot line of e land de-
Location of property:
ation of property:- - i Sl
15 Lighiumses Enterprises, loc.

i
5
i
¥

“ & Location of Signs:. - 1 {
[yl : ‘
PRSI e ot -‘
LR R
s voice Mo 57818 i e
EALT ORE COUNTY, MAR! _\ND | [ INVOICE
OFEICB#OF F_l}:IANCE oare 728 | | reeemons BALTI*“ORE COUNTY, MARY"AND  Ne42280 St ot
Dirision of Collection | sa2-3000 : TIN. Il | & de, ees 4T 2
TOWSON, mum::: 3 l Ol mq?L-tw ICE oare12/6/66 ‘ | Ern .
County Buard of Appesls h HOUSE
(Zoning) | TOWSON, MARYLAND 21204 . i
i,"'"""""" (=% 1 ‘;
L Cotgmpriile, Md. 21228 | BLLER  Zeming Depi. of 38130 0o !
ooy S TERTSRATION ANS NEtR i FomtioN #04 voUR RECoRDa | | [FEcas
s o ; | s e il o
L T 1 & Cont of conifics doruments ~ Cave No. &1-131-8X 12 e e S e e e |
o commmener g 2.0 1 = ,:u:i- for _....;.wll ol 3800 ~
e, ~ “Ful |
""f"'m “.',",','.""::“ | #67-131-20 |
ot Disiet [
- | . - ;
) |
: 4}’ | it-6k 3718 ¢ LEZRO LiN— a0
| |
IMPORTANT: MAKE CHECKS PAYABLE To BALTIMORE COUNTY, MARYLAND | 4 — e

MAIL TO DIVISION OF COLLECTION & RECEIPTS, COURT HOUSE, TOWSON. MARYLAND 21204 TMPORTANT: MAKE GMECKS PAYABLE TO BALTIMCRE COUNTY, MARVLAKD

MAIL TO DIVISION OF COLLECTION & RECEIPTS, COURT HOUSE, TOWSON 4, MARYLAND
FLEASE RETURN UPPER SECTION OF THIS BILL WITH YOUR REMITTANCE.
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VACANT --rA.au LATIEN ; i
Exsting Zeninn o] Foopantsss ol | , \ ; I PLAT TO ACCOMPANT FETITION
g‘ava;- oning of Froperty BA | RA 4.8 /Offies | FOR REZONING FROM =& TO B-A
- esoni sz of Proporiy Vacar! [ » = 2 =
Provossd Use of Foparty dldciy Apts. | Tfices 12.2% AC' RE TPAIJ::ZMAL P
Croes Avea of Propariy 12.67 kiir 290 As. 33340 ! ROLLING ROAD SOUTH OF BALTO. NAT! ;
of Froperl lep8y 93%4c. | Boode. | AND SPECIAL EXCEPTIONS, FOR )
‘ lo.oF Aple Kllowad -~ 71 ; ONE 4 STORY ELEVATOR APARIMENT BLDG. |
i Zirees - (1viz)xi2.67 168 | D A 3 ACRE OFFICE GITE _
et AND A 3 ACRE CE &t
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